

Rem no.: 385844 CM-600-3SSC/1TX - Fast Ethernet interface module with 1 10100BaseT(X) port, RJ45 connection

from 1.238,36 EUR

Item no.: 385844 shipping weight: 0.40 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Fast Ethernet interface module with 1 10/100BaseT(X) port, RJ45 connector, and 3 100BaseFX single-mode ports, SC connectors, -40 to 75°C operating temperatureEthernet interface- 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connector): 1- Automatic speed negotiation- Full/half-duplex mode- Automatic MDI/MDI-X connection- 100BaseFX ports (single-mode SC connection): 3Power parameters- Power consumption: 2 W (max.)Physical characteristics- IP protection class: IP30- Dimensions: 29.7 x 144.4 x 144.8 mm (1.17 x 5.69 x 5.7 in)-Weight: 230 g (0.51 lb)Environmental conditions- Operating temperature: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)- Storage temperature (including packaging): -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)-Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)MTBF- Time: 740,661 hours- Standards: Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

